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CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

Scores by Class / Category

Club : Oxfordshire Shooting School
Discipline :

AA

Lol <5

10

11

12

13

T/0

Yes

Yes

ESP

Name
Richard King

James Bradley-
Day

Julian Freeman
Max Tarr
Steven Cox
Neil Faulkner
Dean Cann
Kjetil Bogstad
Paul Stokes
Wayne Gibbard
Fred Townsend

Lucy Cantwell

George May

CPSA
EE24962

EE127052

EE86511

EE114154

EE35370

EE37127

EE92229

EE142003

EE113538

EE55548

EE93880

EE141850

Class
AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA*

Competition :

Date :

Cat
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens

Total
99 /

97/
94/
93/
92/
91/
90/
89/
88/
87/
86/
85/

84/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

March ESP 2022
11/03/2022 09:00 - 11/03/2022 14:00
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A
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat
1 Robert Honour EE128554 A Senior
Mens
2 Jeremy Baker EE125565 |A Senior
Mens
3 Yes Richard Dixon EE137639 A Veteran
Mens
4= Yes |Scott Leonard EE128196 A Senior
Mens
4= Yes |Stuart Taylor EE85402 A Veteran
Mens
6 Yes |Joseph Clough EE129429 |A Senior
Mens
7= David Pryce EE61653 A Veteran
Mens
7= Nick Selby EE140595 A Senior
Mens
9 Tim Abbott EE85363 A Veteran
Mens
10= James Stott EE133581 A Senior
Mens
10= John Broomfield |EE95761 A Senior
Mens
12= Neil Padfield EE98578 A Veteran
Mens
12= Yes |Timothy Richards |[EE110913 A Senior
Mens
14= Yes |Mark Salter EE90530 A Senior
Mens
14= Carl Reason EE144602 A Veteran
Mens
14= Alan Pearson EE109092 A Veteran
Mens
14= Layne Chisholm |EE139968 A Veteran
Mens
18= Yes |Graham Wesley A* Veteran
Mens
18= Martin Ferrett EE22032 A Senior
Mens
18= Yes |Joe Blundal A* Veteran
Mens
21 Yes Lewis Bull A* Senior
Mens
22 Yes |Anette May A* Senior
Ladies
23 Yes |Alexander Turner |[EE140373 A Senior

Mens

>y

/

Total
98 /

95/
91/
90/
90 /
88/
86/
86/
85/
84/
84/
83/
83/
80/
80/
80/
80/
79 /
79 /
79 /
74 /
68/

66 /

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

80

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association



Page 3 of 7 (11/03/2022 16:46)

B
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat
1 Nicholas Brace EE142481 B Senior
Mens
2 Yes |Guy Rudd EE133800 B Senior
Mens
3= Mark Wilson EE107452 B Senior
Mens
3= Yes |Ricky Davis EE114593 B Veteran
Mens
5 Yes |Anthony Pedley |EE84851 B Veteran
Mens
6= Sabah Alsabah EE140203 B Senior
Mens
6= John Pitts EE141848 B Senior
Mens
8= Moya Cherwayko EE139653 B Senior
Ladies
8= Colin Bracey EE143395 B Veteran
Mens
10 Toni Dixon EE141780 B Senior
Ladies
11= John Cutler EE136263 B Veteran
Mens
11= Yes |Sean McConnell |EE137656 B Veteran
Mens
13= Ian Saunders EE143599 B Senior
Mens
13= Yes |Trevor Edden EE131850 B Senior
Mens
15 Yes |Paul Fox EE62465 B Veteran
Mens
16= Michael Tee EE67836 B Veteran
Mens
16= Vicky Lipscombe- EE132436 B Senior
Kettel Ladies
18= Yes |Ian Forbes B* Veteran
Mens
18= John Hemmings |EE113659 |B Veteran
Mens
18= Yes |Michael Williams |EE133922 B Veteran
Mens
21 Yes Paul Sawitzki EE132066 B Veteran
Mens
22 Kevin Walsh EE106527 B Veteran
Mens
23 Tom Dancer EE105838 B Veteran

Mens

>y

/

Total
89/

87/
85/
85/
83/
82/
82/
81/
81/
80/
79 /
79 /
78 /
78 /
74 /
73/
73/
70/
70/
70/
69/
68/

64 /

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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C

# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total

1 Yes |James Foster EE117379 C Senior 85/ 100
Mens

2 Yes |Ben Gillam EE142849 C Senior 82/ 100
Mens

3 Lyndon Harper EE129594 |C Senior 81/ 100
Mens

4 Yes |Tracey Sizeland |EE121439 C Senior 78 / 100
Ladies

5 Yes |Steve Daniels EE144887 C Veteran 76 / 100
Mens

6 Jason Gibson EE128558 |C Senior 75/ 100
Mens

7 David Blake EE110395 |C Veteran 70/ 100
Mens

8 Yes |Mark Johnson C* Veteran 66/ 100
Mens

9 Yes |Graham Hayes C* Veteran 60/ 100
Mens

10 Yes |Robert Wallace EE143502 |C Senior 56 / 100
Mens

11= Yes |Trevor May C* Veteran 55/ 100
Mens

11= Yes |Luke Daniels EE145160 |C Senior 55/ 100
Mens

13 Yes |Nigel Moore C* Senior 46 / 100
Mens

Ladies

# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total

1 Lucy Cantwell EE141850 |AA Senior 85/ 100
Ladies

2 Moya Cherwayko EE139653 B Senior 81/ 100
Ladies

3 Toni Dixon EE141780 B Senior 80/ 100
Ladies

4 Yes |Tracey Sizeland |EE121439 C Senior 78 / 100
Ladies

5 Vicky Lipscombe- EE132436 B Senior 73/ 100

Kettel Ladies
6 Yes |Anette May A* Senior 68/ 100

Ladies
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Mens
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat
1 Richard King EE24962 AA Senior
Mens
2 Robert Honour EE128554 A Senior
Mens
3 James Bradley- |EE127052 |AA Senior
Day Mens
4 Jeremy Baker EE125565 A Senior
Mens
5 Julian Freeman EE86511 AA Senior
Mens
6 Max Tarr EE114154 AA Senior
Mens
7 Steven Cox EE35370 AA Senior
Mens
8= Yes |Richard Dixon EE137639 A Veteran
Mens
8= Neil Faulkner EE37127 AA Senior
Mens
10= Dean Cann EE92229 AA Senior
Mens
10= Yes |Scott Leonard EE128196 A Senior
Mens
10= Yes |Stuart Taylor EE85402 A Veteran
Mens
13= Nicholas Brace EE142481 B Senior
Mens
13= Kjetil Bogstad EE142003 |AA Senior
Mens
15= Paul Stokes EE113538 AA Senior
Mens
15= Yes |Joseph Clough EE129429 |A Senior
Mens
17= Yes Guy Rudd EE133800 B Senior
Mens
17= Wayne Gibbard |EE55548 AA Senior
Mens
19= David Pryce EE61653 A Veteran
Mens
19= Yes Fred Townsend EE93880 AA Veteran
Mens
19= Nick Selby EE140595 A Senior
Mens
22= Tim Abbott EE85363 A Veteran
Mens
22= Yes |James Foster EE117379 C Senior
Mens
22= Mark Wilson EE107452 B Senior
Mens
22= Yes |Ricky Davis EE114593 B Veteran
Mens
26= Yes |George May AA* Senior
Mens
26= James Stott EE133581 A Senior
Mens
26= John Broomfield |EE95761 A Senior
Mens
29= Yes |Anthony Pedley |EE84851 B Veteran
Mens
29= Neil Padfield EE98578 A Veteran
Mens
29= Yes Timothy Richards EE110913 |A Senior
Mens
32= Yes |Ben Gillam EE142849 C Senior

>

/

Total
99/

98 /
97/
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93/
92/
91/
91/
90 /
90/
90/
89/
89/
88/
88/
87/
87/
86/
86/
86/
85/
85/
85/
85/
84/
84/
84/
83/
83/
83/

82/
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100

100

100

100

100

100
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100
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Senior

# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total

1 Richard King EE24962 AA Senior 99/ 100
Mens

2 Robert Honour EE128554 A Senior 98 / 100
Mens

3 James Bradley- |EE127052 AA Senior 97 / 100

Day Mens

4 Jeremy Baker EE125565 A Senior 95/ 100
Mens

5 Julian Freeman EE86511 AA Senior 94/ 100
Mens

6 Max Tarr EE114154 AA Senior 93/ 100
Mens

7 Steven Cox EE35370 AA Senior 92/ 100
Mens

8 Neil Faulkner EE37127 AA Senior 91/ 100
Mens

9= Dean Cann EE92229 AA Senior 90/ 100
Mens

9= Yes |Scott Leonard EE128196 A Senior 90/ 100
Mens

11= Nicholas Brace EE142481 B Senior 89/ 100
Mens

11= Kjetil Bogstad EE142003 AA Senior 89/ 100
Mens

13= Paul Stokes EE113538 |AA Senior 88/ 100
Mens

13= Yes Joseph Clough EE129429 |A Senior 88/ 100
Mens

15= Yes |Guy Rudd EE133800 B Senior 87/ 100
Mens

15= Wayne Gibbard EE55548 AA Senior 87/ 100
Mens

17 Nick Selby EE140595 A Senior 86/ 100
Mens

18= Yes |James Foster EE117379 C Senior 85/ 100
Mens

18= Mark Wilson EE107452 B Senior 85/ 100
Mens

18= Lucy Cantwell EE141850 |AA Senior 85/ 100
Ladies

21= Yes |George May AA* Senior 84 / 100
Mens

21= James Stott EE133581 A Senior 84/ 100
Mens

21= John Broomfield |EE95761 A Senior 84/ 100
Mens

24 Yes |Timothy Richards EE110913 A Senior 83/ 100
Mens

25= Yes |Ben Gillam EE142849 |C Senior 82/ 100
Mens

25= Sabah Alsabah EE140203 B Senior 82/ 100
Mens

25= John Pitts EE141848 B Senior 82/ 100
Mens

28= Moya Cherwayko EE139653 B Senior 81/ 100
Ladies

28= Lyndon Harper EE129594 |C Senior 81/ 100
Mens

30= Yes |Mark Salter EE90530 A Senior 80/ 100
Mens

30= Toni Dixon EE141780 B Senior 80/ 100
Ladies

32 Martin Ferrett EE22032 A Senior 79/ 100

CPSA
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Veteran

# T/0 |Name CPSA Class
1 Yes Richard Dixon EE137639 |A
2 Yes |Stuart Taylor EE85402 A
3= David Pryce EE61653 A
3= Yes Fred Townsend |EE93880 AA
5= Tim Abbott EE85363 A
5= Yes |Ricky Davis EE114593 B
7= Yes |Anthony Pedley |EE84851 B
7= Neil Padfield EE98578 A
9 Colin Bracey EE143395 B
10= Carl Reason EE144602 A
10= Alan Pearson EE109092 |A
10= Layne Chisholm |EE139968 A
13= Yes |Graham Wesley A*
13= John Cutler EE136263 |B
13= Yes Sean McConnell |EE137656 B
13= Yes |Joe Blundal A*
17 Yes Steve Daniels EE144887 |C
18 Yes |Paul Fox EE62465 B
19 Michael Tee EE67836 B
20= Yes |Ian Forbes B*
20= David Blake EE110395 |C
20= John Hemmings |EE113659 |B
20= Yes Michael Williams |EE133922 B
24 Yes |Paul Sawitzki EE132066 |B
25 Kevin Walsh EE106527 |B
26 Yes Mark Johnson c*
27 Tom Dancer EE105838 |B
28 Yes |Graham Hayes C*
29 Yes |Trevor May C*

Cat
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens

>

/

Total
91/

90/
86/
86/
85/
85/
83/
83/
81/
80/
80/
80/
79/
79/
79 /
79 /
76 /
74 /
73/
70/
70/
70/
70/
69 /
68/
66 /
64 /
60/

55/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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